Brookside Capital Fund
Tamir Fishman Ventures
Zohar Zisapel

Diker Management

Yigal Jacoby
All directors and executive officers as a group
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Ordinary Shares
Beneficially Owned

3,426,638
2,356,593
2,292,319
2,160,061
1,398,172
1,369,434

Percentage of Ordinary
Shares Beneficially
Owned

14.9%
10.3%
10.0%
9.4%
6.0%
5.6%
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