	Ordinary Shares Beneficially Owned	Percentage of Ordinary Shares Beneficially Owned
Brookside Capital Fund	3,426,638	14.9%
Tamir Fishman Ventures	2,356,593	10.3%
Zohar Zisapel	2,292,319	10.0%
Diker Management	2,160,061	9.4%
Yigal Jacoby	1,398,172	6.0%
All directors and executive officers as a group	1,369,434	5.6%